Open Points

Rank Club

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

=
£
El
£

1 BB

E & & E E E E E & & E E E E E E B B E E E

i

.......

Coast Swimming Club

North Shore Swimming Club
Club 37

United Swimming Club
Hamilton Aquatics

Neptune Swim Club

Wharenui Swim Club
Heretaunga Sundevils

Jasi Swim Club

St Paul's Swimming Club
Waitakere Swimming Club
Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm
Vikings Swim Club Inc

Nelson South Swim Club
Roskill Swimming Club

Swim Rotorua

Phoenix Aquatics

Howick Pakuranga

Kiwi ASC

SwimZone Racing

North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
Matamata Swim Club

Pukekohe Swimming Club

Updated: Aug 24, 2024, 08:09 PM

Points

1036

751

691

327

282

224

215

165

158

157

155

136

128

122

117

102

96

74

72

62

59

36

31

28



25

26

27

27

2

30

31

32

33

33

33

36

o &

d @ Capital Swim Club

@@ Blenheim Swimming Club
@@ Triton Swim Club

@ Porirua City Aquatics

@ Trojans Swim Club

@ Tawa Swimming Club

$ @ Kiwi West Aquatics

@ Aquagym Swimming Club

@ Otaki Titans Swimming Club

@ Pirates Swim Team

@ Central Hawkes Bay Swimming

@ Comet Swim Club

27

22

18

18

17

16

12



