## Updated: Aug 24, 2024, 08:09 PM

## **Open Points**

Rank	Club			Points
1		취동성	Coast Swimming Club	1036
2	HORTH RE SWIMMING	Alf &	North Shore Swimming Club	751
3	37°	en e	Club 37	691
4		ala è	United Swimming Club	327
5	<u>A</u>	AH &	Hamilton Aquatics	282
6	NOTENE	Alf &	Neptune Swim Club	224
7	Wharenui	취유승	Wharenui Swim Club	215
8	Sain devil	취동	Heretaunga Sundevils	165
9	José Bar	취동	Jasi Swim Club	158
10	Ö,	륌통충	St Paul's Swimming Club	157
11	s <b>VV</b> c	ala è	Waitakere Swimming Club	155
12		開幕發	Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm	136
13	VININGS IMM OUR	취동	Vikings Swim Club Inc	128
14	NIL IN BURNE	취동	Nelson South Swim Club	122
15	22	왕	Roskill Swimming Club	117
16	POTORUA	能충	Swim Rotorua	102
17	PROFILE	ᄩ	Phoenix Aquatics	96
18	нрк	ᄩ	Howick Pakuranga	74
19	KIWI	취동	Kiwi ASC	72
20	Swarzons	Alfa è	SwimZone Racing	62
21	***************************************	취동	North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	59
22	NOW WHEN THE	AH &	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	36
23	-M-	an o	Matamata Swim Club	31
24		왕	Pukekohe Swimming Club	28

25	CAPITAL	Capital Swim Club	27
26	<b>1</b>	Blenheim Swimming Club	22
27	TRITON	Triton Swim Club	18
27	PCA	Porirua City Aquatics	18
29	T	■ Trojans Swim Club	17
30	TANA A	Tawa Swimming Club	16
31	<u></u>	Kiwi West Aquatics	12
32	AGUAGYM	Aquagym Swimming Club	8
33	Taling	Otaki Titans Swimming Club	6
33	PARTE PARTE	Pirates Swim Team	6
33		Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	6
	KRAKENS		